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ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

ISIN:  LU1598757687

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/21 17:36:32

Price
21.97 EUR

Difference

© -1.88%(-042)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

LU1598757687

MT

Euronext Amsterdam
EUR

Industry

Stock

17,999 EUR

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

21.90 EUR (200)
22.05 EUR (500)
22.37 EUR
22.41 EUR
21.79 EUR
22.39 EUR
21.991616 EUR
5,181,900
113,703,983.00
6,717

232

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

06.2021 05.2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125109186,129796926,158371384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU1598757687-2024-06-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU1598757687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1598757687&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1598757687&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d73cf5f7fd23b96e6a89b2d8f8126c24026e50670764744d08220c2272b215b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49aec44a2ab25cb5d&time=1719094441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43721857d18859052fe62ed693ea2a9b50a291e9bcd9e8c8ddf3b39ef0e37afa&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86c51fed707734c1d&time=1719094441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c79aa65f2f1d0590257d0d26d0ec3827975441465a8c8104ab004c049c8525cc&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8569dc972dbc2184f&time=1719094441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27a05140b4989bad35894351b9006a94c7bc3b39d40c4980c18f620076807686&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75b47077a3a2b2191&time=1719094441&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32d929bf2153b8dbdc69440600e2d8c713bb5356501f29f40d91b53a25411a65&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af4be9f278066f737&time=1719094441&tool=RSC

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

Details

2024/06/21 17:36:32

Price
21.97 EUR

Difference

o

-1.88% (-0.42)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

LU1598757687

MT

Euronext Amsterdam
EUR

Industry

Stock

17,999 EUR

Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.90 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 22.05 EUR (500)
Open 22.37 EUR
High 22.41 EUR
Low 21.79 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.39 EUR
VWAP 21.991616 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,181,900
Trading volume 113,703,983.00
Number of trades 6,717
Last size 232
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -15.67% -11.26% -10.19%
Perf (abs.) -4.09 -2.79 -2.50
Beta 0.89 1.02 1.28
Volatility 23.48 24.33 36.25
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/20

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:28
06/21

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36

Price

21.98 EUR

22.09 EUR

22.10 EUR

21.91 EUR

17.08 CHF

22.05 EUR (3,329,060
23.36 EUR (2,950,348
24.27 EUR (2,648,857

26.95 EUR (2024/02/12

21.48 EUR (2024/06/17
26.95 EUR (2024/02/12
19.91 EUR (2023/10/30

)
)
)
23.99 EUR (2,422,203)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 13
0.00 3
0.05 10
0.01 11
0.00 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=LU1598757687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20086641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20096925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95676116
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

08:09

17:30

08:05

08:00

15:44

21:57

17:36

19:30

08:09

17:35

22.34 EUR

22.315 EUR

22.36 EUR

22.36 EUR

21.79 EUR

23.20 USD

21.97 EUR

21.85 EUR

22.34 EUR

21.96 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

113.70

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188926667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188926667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32944551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20303411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22534455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356543110

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

A

ArcelorMittal

Contact Details
ARCELORMITTAL SA

24-26, Boulevard d'Avranches - 1160
Luxembourg

Telefon: +352-4792-1
Fax: +352-4792-2675
E-mail: contact@arcelormittal.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: ARCELORMITTAL
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Company Profile

ArcelorMittal SA is a holding company, which engages in steelmaking and mining activities.
It operates through the following business segments: NAFTA; Brazil; Europe; Africa and
Commonwealth of Independent States (ACIS), Mining, and Others. The NAFTA segment
consists of flat products such as slabs, hot-rolled coil, cold-rolled coil, coated steel, and
plate. The Brazil segment covers wire rod, bar and rebars, billets, blooms, and wire drawing.
The Europe segment offers hot-rolled coil, cold-rolled coil, coated products, tinplate, plate,
and slab. The ACIS segment produces a combination of flat, long, and tubular products. The
Mining segment focuses on steel operations. The company was founded by Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal in 1976 and is headquartered in Luxembourg.

Members of Management Board

Aditya Mittal

Brad Davey

Dilip Oommen

Geert van
Poelvoorde

Genuino M.
Christino

Jefferson de
Paula

John Brett
Kleber Silva
Lakshmi Mittal
Stephanie

Werner-Dietz
Vijay Goyal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal

Clarissa Lins

Etienne Schneider

Karel de Gucht

Karyn Ovelmen

Michel Wurth

Patricia Barbizet-

Dussart
Tye Burt

Vanisha Mittal
Bhatia

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:contact@arcelormittal.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU1598757687-2024-06-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU1598757687
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